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1401

1402

1403

1404

1405

1406

1407

1408

1409

1410

1411

1412

1413

1414

1415

1416

1417

1418

1419

1420

1421

1422

Roll No

Muhammad Aslam

Muhammad Afzal

Muhammad Aslam

Muhammad Bashir

Muhammad Shabbir Khan

Mahmood Ahmad

Tariq Javed

Umar Draz

Liaqat Ali

Ghulam Nabi

Muhammad Altaf

Abdul Razaque

Abdul Hafeez

Muhammad Amin Anjum

Samuel Masih

Muhammad Arif

Malik Liaquat Ali

Abdul Khaliq

Noor Muhammad

Muhammad Shahbaz

Syed Mukhtar Hussain

Muhammad Yousaf Khan

Name
Father's Name

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

Degree

1400

1400

1400

1400

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

1400

1400

700

700

1400

700

700

700

Max
Marks

721

751

866

763

368

366

388

417

711

824

371

432

475

331

Nausheen Aslam

Nida Afzal

Qaisra Azmat

Sidra Bashir

Amara Shabbir

Fatima

Kanwal Shahzadi

Maimoona Umar

Anila Liaqat

Sana Parveen

Hina Altaf

Rafia Razaque

Maryum Hafeez

Arosa Anjum

Sania Samuel

Aqsa Noreen

Nigar Malik

Khansha Jabeen

Nuzhat Parveen

Iqra Shahbaz

Nayab Mukhtar

Zainab Kalsoom

Percentage
(%)

Fail/Re-appear in
the Subjects

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

MCO-C15

Pass

MCO-C15, MCO-C12

Pass

MCO-C15

MCO-C15, MCO-C12

Pass

MCO-C15, MCO-C12

Pass

MCO-C15

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Full Fail

MCO-C12

Pass

Pass

 51.50

 53.64

 61.86

 54.50

 52.57

 52.29

 55.43

 59.57

 50.79

 58.86

 53.00

 61.71

 67.86

 47.29

Marks 
Obtained

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I & Part-II 2015 (Held in MAY TO JU

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED
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1423

1424

1425

1426

1427

1428

1429

1430

1431

1432

1433

1434

1435

1436

1437

1438

1439

1440

1441

1442

1443

1444

Roll No

Shahid Hussain

Arshad Ali

Muhammad Shafique

Nisar Ahmad

Sadiq Latif

Shakeel Masood Alam

Malik Anees

Muhammad Nazir

Syed Fazal Ul Rahman

Iftikhar Ahmad

Malik Shamsher

Asad Ayaz

Ghulam Fafar

Kausar Iqbal

Haji Fateh Muhammad

Muhammad Anwar Khan

Ghulam Mustafa

Muhammad Ashraf

Muhammad Nawaz

Mirza Rahmat Saeed Mughal

Arif Ali

Arif Ali

Name
Father's Name

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

Degree

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

1400

1400

700

700

700

700

700

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

700

700

700

Max
Marks

338

393

339

407

414

775

790

406

748

830

817

884

436

420

Abeeha Shahid

Maria Arshad

Anam Shafique

Iqra Nisar

Khadija Sadiq

Hafiza Warda Shakeel

Nayab Anees

Raida Nazir

Rubab Fazal

Iffra Iftikhar

Qurat Ul Ain

Maham

Ambar Jafar

Hifsa Imtiaz

Hafiza Hajra Rani

Farhat Khanam

Qurat-Ul-Ain Mustafa

Aasia Perveen

Sonia Nawaz

Nazia Saeed Mughal

Samina Arif

Hafiza Rubina Arif

Percentage
(%)

Fail/Re-appear in
the Subjects

Pass

Pass

Pass

MCO-C12

Pass

Pass

MCO-C12

Pass

Pass

MCO-C12

MCO-C15

MCO-C15, MCO-C12

MCO-C12

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Full Fail

Pass

Pass

MCO-C15

Pass

 48.29

 56.14

 48.43

 58.14

 59.14

 55.36

 56.43

 58.00

 53.43

 59.29

 58.36

 63.14

 62.29

 60.00

Marks 
Obtained

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I & Part-II 2015 (Held in MAY TO JU

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED
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1445

1446

1447

1448

1449

1450

1451

1452

1453

1454

1455

1456

1457

1458

1459

1460

1461

1462

1463

1464

1465

1466

Roll No

Haji Muhammad Arshad

Muhammad Iftikhar

Abdul Sattar

Lutaf Shah Gilani

Faiz Muhammad

Rai Ejaz Hussain

Muhammad Ashraf

Muhammad Yaseen

Muhammad Maqbool

Zahid Hussain

Shaukat Ali

Nasir Hassan

Muhammad Saeed Anwar

Shabbir Hussain

Abdul Ghani

Akhtar Ali

Basharat Ali

Bashir Ahmad

Muhammad Munir Ahmad

Mushtaq Ahamd

Siraj Din

Jafar Ali

Name
Father's Name

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

Degree

700

700

700

700

1400

1400

700

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

700

700

700

700

700

1400

1400

Max
Marks

434

433

457

748

736

758

867

731

742

730

358

722

746

Saba Arshad

Sundas Iftikhar

Saba Perveen

Munazah Fatima Gilani

Bano Faiz

Sabeiha Ejaz

Sobia Ashraf

Omaira Yaseen

Usman Maqbool

Muhammad Adnan

Usman Shaukat

Shujait Hassan

Muhammad Zaeghum Saeed

Nisar Asghar

Ahsan Ghani

Shahzaib Awais

Rashid Ali

Sohail Asif

Muhammad Ahsan Munir

Khawar Malik

Ali Raza

Muhammad Ramzan

Percentage
(%)

Fail/Re-appear in
the Subjects

Pass

Pass

Full Fail

Pass

Pass

Full Fail

MCO-C12

Pass

Full Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Full Fail

Pass

MCO-C15

MCO-C12

Full Fail

Full Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

 62.00

 61.86

 65.29

 53.43

 52.57

 54.14

 61.93

 52.21

 53.00

 52.14

 51.14

 51.57

 53.29

Marks 
Obtained

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I & Part-II 2015 (Held in MAY TO JU

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED
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1467

1468

1469

1470

1471

1472

1473

1474

1475

1476

1477

1478

1479

1480

1481

1482

1483

1484

1485

1486

1487

1488

Roll No

Muhammad Rafique

Muhammad Ameen

Khalid Mahmood

Ghulam Bari

Hidayat Ullah

Muhammad Munir

Syed Khalid Javed

Muhammad Shafiq

Saif Ullah

Shahid Pervaiz

Arshad Mahmood

Muhammad Mushtaq

Abdul Latif

Abdul Latif

Afzaal Ahmad

Javed Ahmad

Muhammad Afzal

Zahid Khan Lodhi

Muhammad Arshad

Gulam Mustafa

Muhammad Ishaq

Ishtiaq Ahmed

Name
Father's Name

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

Degree

1400

1400

700

700

700

700

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

Max
Marks

857

390

378

643

736

814

710

758

682

690

400

345

355

Muhammad Shakeel

Ahmed Waleed

Qamar Khalid

Muhammad Ahmad Bari

Iqrar Hussain

Abdul Rehman

Muhammad Qasim Javed

Ahmad Shafiq

Sikandar Abbas

Tahir Ali

Muhammad Hamza Arshad

Muhammad Abrar

Muhammad Azeem

Farhan Latif

Kashif Alio

Atif Ahmad

Salman Afzal

Khuram Shahzad

Muhammad Ali

Muhammad Zeeshan

Muhammad Fahad Ishaq

Hassan Noman

Percentage
(%)

Fail/Re-appear in
the Subjects

Full Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

MCO-C15

Full Fail

Pass

Pass

MCO-D12, MCO-D11

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Full Fail

Full Fail

Pass

Full Fail

MCO-C15, MCO-C12

Pass

Pass

Full Fail

 61.21

 55.71

 54.00

 45.93

 52.57

 58.14

 50.71

 54.14

 48.71

 49.29

 57.14

 49.29

 50.71

Marks 
Obtained

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I & Part-II 2015 (Held in MAY TO JU

PROMOTED

PROMOTED
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1489

1490

1491

1492

1493

1494

1495

1496

1497

1498

1499

1500

1501

1502

1503

1504

1505

1506

1507

1508

1509

Roll No

Ashiq Hussain

Muhammad Zahid Shafi

Muhammad Dil Nawaz

Muhammad Zahid Shafi

Abid Hussain Qureshi

Muhammad Akram

Muhammad Hussain

Fahim-Ul-Haq Shah

Allah Ditta

Mumtaz Hussain

Ch Muhammad Siddique

Mukhtar Hussain

Abdul Hameed

Muhammad Sidique

Muhammad Nawaz

Raja Muhammad Azhar

Menzoor Hussain

Abdul Hameed

Abdul Hameed

Ghulam Mustafa

Dildar Hussain

Name
Father's Name

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

Degree

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

700

Max
Marks

386

374

399

434

339

373

826

739

806

815

799

784

Hasan Amair

Ali Zahid

Asif Nawaz

Muhammad Samak Zahid

Abdul Basit Qureshi

Abid Akram

Abdul Rouf

Muhammad Awais Raza Shah

Aftab Sajid

Rizwan Haider

Muhammad Nadeem Siddiqi

Iftikhar Ahmad

Muhammad Wajid Ali

Javed Iqbal

Muhammad Irfan

Umair Hassan

Muhammad Okashah Salman

Danish Hameed

Muhammad Shahbaz

Noor-Ul-Hassan

Qamar Zaman

Percentage
(%)

Fail/Re-appear in
the Subjects

MCO-C16

MCO-C16, MCO-C12

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

MCO-C12

MCO-C15, MCO-C12

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Full Fail

Full Fail

MCO-D64, MCO-D12,
MCO-D11, MCO-D13

Full Fail

Pass

Pass

MCO-C16, MCO-C12

 55.14

 53.43

 57.00

 62.00

 48.43

 53.29

 59.00

 52.79

 57.57

 58.21

 57.07

 56.00

Marks 
Obtained

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I & Part-II 2015 (Held in MAY TO JU

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED
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1510

1511

1512

1513

1514

1515

1516

1517

1518

1519

1520

1521

1522

1523

1524

1525

1526

1527

1528

1529

1530

1531

Roll No

Nasir Mehmood

Khizar Hayat

Jamal Muhammad

Khalid Mehmood

Zahoor Ahmad

Muhammad Shafi

Muhammad Yaseen

Qadeer Ahmad

Ghulam Hassan

Manzoor Hussain

Hafiz Wahid Bukhsh

Muhammad Sharif

Muhammad Sabir

Ghulam Muhammad

Abdul Hakeem

Haq Nawaz

Manzoor Hussain

Hafiz Wahid Bukhsh

Muhammad Yasin

Muhammad Zafar Iqbal

Akhter Hussain

Rab Nawaz

Name
Father's Name

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

Degree

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

1400

1400

1400

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

1400

1400

Max
Marks

395

371

385

427

355

659

642

714

831

690

Abdul Rehman

Touseef Shehzad

Amjad Jamal

Muhammad Siam Khalid

Hafiz Sammar Abbas

Imran Shafi

Muhammad Aamir Yaseen

Muhammad Rizwan

Akhtair Hussain

Wajid Iqbal

Muhammad Sohail Wahid

Muhammad Asim

Yaasir Rehman

Muhammad Akram

Muhammad Hasnain Abbas

Izhar Ul Haq

Sajjad Hussain

Muhammad Sohail Wahid

Muhammad Asif

Muhammad Sami Ullah

Rizwan Akhter

Muhammad Zahid Iqbal

Percentage
(%)

Fail/Re-appear in
the Subjects

MCO-C12

Pass

Pass

Pass

MCO-C15

Pass

MCO-C15

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

MCO-C15

MCO-C15, MCO-C12

MCO-C15, MCO-C12

MCO-C15, MCO-C12

MCO-C12

MCO-C15, MCO-C12

Full Fail

Full Fail

MCO-C12

Pass

Pass

 56.43

 53.00

 55.00

 61.00

 50.71

 47.07

 45.86

 51.00

 59.36

 49.29

Marks 
Obtained

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I & Part-II 2015 (Held in MAY TO JU

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED
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1532

1533

1534

1535

Roll No

Talib Hussain

Arshad Pervaiz

Muhammad Akram

Muhammad Sadiq

Name
Father's Name

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

Degree

1400

1400

1400

700

Max
Marks

718

794

Ijaz Fareed

Muhammad Faran Arshad

Ali Raza Akram

Shehnaz Akhtar

Percentage
(%)

Fail/Re-appear in
the Subjects

Full Fail

Pass

Pass

MCO-C15, MCO-C12

 51.29

 56.71

Marks 
Obtained

Though every care has been taken in preparation and declaration of the result yet errors and omissions are 
excepted. Entries in this notification do not confer any right or privilege, independently, upon a candidate for
 the grant of certificate/degree, which will be issued under the regulations in due course of time. 

The University reserves the right to correct, modify, alter or change the result, in any manner, if any
 irregularity or mistake is observed in the compilation of the result.

Typographical mistakes (if any) in the notification will not entitle any body to interpret the result in his/her
 favour and claim any success or advantage therefrom. The University reserves the right to correct such
 mistakes as and when it comes in its notice.

The marks obtained and divisions by the candidates qualified for the examination have been shown against

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I & Part-II 2015 (Held in MAY TO JU

Controller of Examinations

Prepared By: ____________          Checked By:  ______________

Additional Controller of Examinations

Dy. Controller of Examinations

Vice Chancellor

30-08-2016Dated:

Asst. Controller of Examinations (Tabulation)

PROMOTED

Asst. Controller of Examinations (IT Section)


