

Controller of Examinations

Roll Number Wise Result

M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I & Part-II 2015

Roll No	Name Father's Name	Degree	Max Marks	Marks Obtained	Percentage (%)	Fail/Re-appear in the Subjects
1401	Nausheen Aslam Muhammad Aslam	M-COM	1400	721	51.50	Pass
1402	Nida Afzal Muhammad Afzal	M-COM	1400	751	53.64	Pass
1403	Qaisra Azmat Muhammad Aslam	M-COM	1400	866	61.86	Pass
1404	Sidra Bashir Muhammad Bashir	M-COM	1400	763	54.50	Pass
1405	Amara Shabbir Muhammad Shabbir Khan	M-COM	700			MCO-C15 PROMOTED
1406	Fatima Mahmood Ahmad	M-COM	700	368	52.57	Pass
1407	Kanwal Shahzadi Tariq Javed	M-COM	700			MCO-C15, MCO-C12 PROMOTED
1408	Maimoona Umar Umar Draz	M-COM	700	366	52.29	Pass
1409	Anila Liaqat Liaqat Ali	M-COM	700			MCO-C15 PROMOTED
1410	Sana Parveen Ghulam Nabi	M-COM	700			MCO-C15, MCO-C12 PROMOTED
1411	Hina Altaf Muhammad Altaf	M-COM	700	388	55.43	Pass
1412	Rafia Razaque Abdul Razaque	M-COM	700			MCO-C15, MCO-C12 PROMOTED
1413	Maryum Hafeez Abdul Hafeez	M-COM	700	417	59.57	Pass
1414	Arosa Anjum Muhammad Amin Anjum	M-COM	700			MCO-C15 PROMOTED
1415	Sania Samuel Samuel Masih	M-COM	1400	711	50.79	Pass
1416	Aqsa Noreen Muhammad Arif	M-COM	1400	824	58.86	Pass
1417	Nigar Malik Malik Liaquat Ali	M-COM	700	371	53.00	Pass
1418	Khansha Jabeen Abdul Khaliq	M-COM	700	432	61.71	Pass
1419	Nuzhat Parveen Noor Muhammad	M-COM	1400			Full Fail
1420	Iqra Shahbaz Muhammad Shahbaz	M-COM	700			MCO-C12 PROMOTED
1421	Nayab Mukhtar Syed Mukhtar Hussain	M-COM	700	475	67.86	Pass
1422	Zainab Kalsoom Muhammad Yousaf Khan	M-COM	700	331	47.29	Pass



Controller of Examinations

Roll Number Wise Result

M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I & Part-II 2015

Roll No	Name Father's Name	Degree	Max Marks	Marks Obtained	Percentage (%)	Fail/Re-appear in the Subjects
1423	Abeeha Shahid Shahid Hussain	M-COM	700	338	48.29	Pass
1424	Maria Arshad Arshad Ali	M-COM	700	393	56.14	Pass
1425	Anam Shafique Muhammad Shafique	M-COM	700	339	48.43	Pass
1426	Iqra Nisar Nisar Ahmad	M-COM	700			MCO-C12 PROMOTED
1427	Khadija Sadiq Sadiq Latif	M-COM	700	407	58.14	Pass
1428	Hafiza Warda Shakeel Shakeel Masood Alam	M-COM	700	414	59.14	Pass
1429	Nayab Anees Malik Anees	M-COM	700			MCO-C12 PROMOTED
1430	Raida Nazir Muhammad Nazir	M-COM	1400	775	55.36	Pass
1431	Rubab Fazal Syed Fazal UI Rahman	M-COM	1400	790	56.43	Pass
1432	Iffra Iftikhar Iftikhar Ahmad	M-COM	700			MCO-C12 PROMOTED
1433	Qurat UI Ain Malik Shamsher	M-COM	700			MCO-C15 PROMOTED
1434	Maham Asad Ayaz	M-COM	700			MCO-C15, MCO-C12 PROMOTED
1435	Ambar Jafar Ghulam Fafar	M-COM	700			MCO-C12 PROMOTED
1436	Hifsa Imtiaz Kausar Iqbal	M-COM	700	406	58.00	Pass
1437	Hafiza Hajra Rani Haji Fateh Muhammad	M-COM	1400	748	53.43	Pass
1438	Farhat Khanam Muhammad Anwar Khan	M-COM	1400	830	59.29	Pass
1439	Qurat-UI-Ain Mustafa Ghulam Mustafa	M-COM	1400	817	58.36	Pass
1440	Aasia Perveen Muhammad Ashraf	M-COM	1400			Full Fail
1441	Sonia Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz	M-COM	1400	884	63.14	Pass
1442	Nazia Saeed Mughal Mirza Rahmat Saeed Mughal	M-COM	700	436	62.29	Pass
1443	Samina Arif Arif Ali	M-COM	700			MCO-C15 PROMOTED
1444	Hafiza Rubina Arif Arif Ali	M-COM	700	420	60.00	Pass



Controller of Examinations

Roll Number Wise Result

M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I & Part-II 2015

Roll No	Name Father's Name	Degree	Max Marks	Marks Obtained	Percentage (%)	Fail/Re-appear in the Subjects
1445	Saba Arshad Haji Muhammad Arshad	M-COM		434	62.00	Pass
1446	Sundas Iftikhar Muhammad Iftikhar	M-COM	700	433	61.86	Pass
1447	Saba Perveen Abdul Sattar	M-COM	700			Full Fail
1448	Munazah Fatima Gilani Lutaf Shah Gilani	M-COM	700	457	65.29	Pass
1449	Bano Faiz Faiz Muhammad	M-COM	1400	748	53.43	Pass
1450	Sabeiha Ejaz Rai Ejaz Hussain	M-COM	1400			Full Fail
1451	Sobia Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf	M-COM	700			MCO-C12 PROMOTED
1452	Omaira Yaseen Muhammad Yaseen	M-COM	1400	736	52.57	Pass
1453	Usman Maqbool Muhammad Maqbool	M-COM	1400			Full Fail
1454	Muhammad Adnan Zahid Hussain	M-COM	1400	758	54.14	Pass
1455	Usman Shaukat Shaukat Ali	M-COM	1400	867	61.93	Pass
1456	Shujait Hassan Nasir Hassan	M-COM	1400	731	52.21	Pass
1457	Muhammad Zaeghum Saeed Muhammad Saeed Anwar	M-COM	1400	742	53.00	Pass
1458	Nisar Asghar Shabbir Hussain	M-COM	1400			Full Fail
1459	Ahsan Ghani Abdul Ghani	M-COM	1400	730	52.14	Pass
1460	Shahzaib Awais Akhtar Ali	M-COM	700			MCO-C15 PROMOTED
1461	Rashid Ali Basharat Ali	M-COM	700			MCO-C12 PROMOTED
1462	Sohail Asif Bashir Ahmad	M-COM	700			Full Fail
1463	Muhammad Ahsan Munir Muhammad Munir Ahmad	M-COM	700			Full Fail
1464	Khawar Malik Mushtaq Ahamd	M-COM	700	358	51.14	Pass
1465	Ali Raza Siraj Din	M-COM	1400	722	51.57	Pass
1466	Muhammad Ramzan Jafar Ali	M-COM	1400	746	53.29	Pass



Controller of Examinations

Roll Number Wise Result

M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I & Part-II 2015

Roll No	Name Father's Name	Degree	Max Marks	Marks Obtained	Percentage (%)	Fail/Re-appear in the Subjects
1467	Muhammad Shakeel Muhammad Rafique	M-COM	1400			Full Fail
1468	Ahmed Waleed Muhammad Ameen	M-COM	1400	857	61.21	Pass
1469	Qamar Khalid Khalid Mahmood	M-COM	700	390	55.71	Pass
1470	Muhammad Ahmad Bari Ghulam Bari	M-COM	700	378	54.00	Pass
1471	Iqrar Hussain Hidayat Ullah	M-COM	700			MCO-C15 PROMOTED
1472	Abdul Rehman Muhammad Munir	M-COM	700			Full Fail
1473	Muhammad Qasim Javed Syed Khalid Javed	M-COM	1400	643	45.93	Pass
1474	Ahmad Shafiq Muhammad Shafiq	M-COM	1400	736	52.57	Pass
1475	Sikandar Abbas Saif Ullah	M-COM	1400			MCO-D12, MCO-D11
1476	Tahir Ali Shahid Pervaiz	M-COM	1400	814	58.14	Pass
1477	Muhammad Hamza Arshad Arshad Mahmood	M-COM	1400	710	50.71	Pass
1478	Muhammad Abrar Muhammad Mushtaq	M-COM	1400	758	54.14	Pass
1479	Muhammad Azeem Abdul Latif	M-COM	1400	682	48.71	Pass
1480	Farhan Latif Abdul Latif	M-COM	1400	690	49.29	Pass
1481	Kashif Alio Afzaal Ahmad	M-COM	700			Full Fail
1482	Atif Ahmad Javed Ahmad	M-COM	700			Full Fail
1483	Salman Afzal Muhammad Afzal	M-COM	700	400	57.14	Pass
1484	Khuram Shahzad Zahid Khan Lodhi	M-COM	700			Full Fail
1485	Muhammad Ali Muhammad Arshad	M-COM	700			MCO-C15, MCO-C12 PROMOTED
1486	Muhammad Zeeshan Gulam Mustafa	M-COM	700	345	49.29	Pass
1487	Muhammad Fahad Ishaq Muhammad Ishaq	M-COM	700	355	50.71	Pass
1488	Hassan Noman Ishtiaq Ahmed	M-COM	700			Full Fail



Controller of Examinations

Roll Number Wise Result

M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I & Part-II 2015

Roll No	Name Father's Name	Degree	Max Marks	Marks Obtained	Percentage (%)	Fail/Re-appear in the Subjects
1489	Hasan Amair Ashiq Hussain	M-COM	700			MCO-C16 PROMOTED
1490	Ali Zahid Muhammad Zahid Shafi	M-COM	700			MCO-C16, MCO-C12 PROMOTED
1491	Asif Nawaz Muhammad Dil Nawaz	M-COM	700	386	55.14	Pass
1492	Muhammad Samak Zahid Muhammad Zahid Shafi	M-COM	700	374	53.43	Pass
1493	Abdul Basit Qureshi Abid Hussain Qureshi	M-COM	700	399	57.00	Pass
1494	Abid Akram Muhammad Akram	M-COM	700	434	62.00	Pass
1495	Abdul Rouf Muhammad Hussain	M-COM	700	339	48.43	Pass
1496	Muhammad Awais Raza Shah Fahim-UI-Haq Shah	M-COM	700			MCO-C12 PROMOTED
1497	Aftab Sajid Allah Ditta	M-COM	700			MCO-C15, MCO-C12 PROMOTED
1498	Rizwan Haider Mumtaz Hussain	M-COM	700	373	53.29	Pass
1499	Muhammad Nadeem Siddiqi Ch Muhammad Siddique	M-COM	1400	826	59.00	Pass
1500	Iftikhar Ahmad Mukhtar Hussain	M-COM	1400	739	52.79	Pass
1501	Muhammad Wajid Ali Abdul Hameed	M-COM	1400	806	57.57	Pass
1502	Javed Iqbal Muhammad Sidique	M-COM	1400	815	58.21	Pass
1503	Muhammad Irfan Muhammad Nawaz	M-COM	1400			Full Fail
1504	Umair Hassan Raja Muhammad Azhar	M-COM	1400			Full Fail
1505	Muhammad Okashah Salman Menzoor Hussain	M-COM	1400			MCO-D64, MCO-D12, MCO-D11, MCO-D13
1506	Danish Hameed Abdul Hameed	M-COM	1400			Full Fail
1507	Muhammad Shahbaz Abdul Hameed	M-COM	1400	799	57.07	Pass
1508	Noor-UI-Hassan Ghulam Mustafa	M-COM	1400	784	56.00	Pass
1509	Qamar Zaman Dildar Hussain	M-COM	700			MCO-C16, MCO-C12 PROMOTED



Controller of Examinations

Roll Number Wise Result

M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I & Part-II 2015

Roll No	Name Father's Name	Degree	Max Marks	Marks Obtained	Percentage (%)	Fail/Re-appear in the Subjects
1510	Abdul Rehman				()	MCO-C12
1510	Nasir Mehmood	M-COM	700			PROMOTED
1511	Touseef Shehzad		700	395	56.43	Pass
1311	Khizar Hayat	M-COM	700	373	30.43	
1512	Amjad Jamal	M-COM	700	371	53.00	Pass
1012	Jamal Muhammad		, 00	071	00.00	
1513	Muhammad Siam Khalid	M-COM	700	385	55.00	Pass
	Khalid Mehmood					
1514	Hafiz Sammar Abbas	M-COM	700			MCO-C15
	Zahoor Ahmad					PROMOTED
1515	Imran Shafi	M-COM	700	427	61.00	Pass
	Muhammad Shafi					1400 045
1516	Muhammad Aamir Yaseen	M-COM	700			MCO-C15
	Muhammad Yaseen					PROMOTED
1517	Muhammad Rizwan	M-COM	700	355	50.71	Pass
	Qadeer Ahmad Akhtair Hussain					Pass
1518	Ghulam Hassan	M-COM	1400	659	47.07	Pass
	Wajid Iqbal					Pass
1519	Manzoor Hussain	M-COM	1400	642	45.86	F433
1500	Muhammad Sohail Wahid	110011	1.100	74.4	54.00	Pass
1520	Hafiz Wahid Bukhsh	M-COM	1400	714	51.00	1 033
1501	Muhammad Asim	NA CONA	700			MCO-C15
1521	Muhammad Sharif	M-COM	700			PROMOTED
1522	Yaasir Rehman	M-COM	700			MCO-C15, MCO-C12
1322	Muhammad Sabir	IVI-COIVI	700			PROMOTED
1523	Muhammad Akram	M-COM	700			MCO-C15, MCO-C12
1020	Ghulam Muhammad	IVI GOIVI	700			PROMOTED
1524	Muhammad Hasnain Abbas	M-COM	700			MCO-C15, MCO-C12
	Abdul Hakeem					PROMOTED
1525	Izhar UI Haq	M-COM	700			MCO-C12
	Haq Nawaz					PROMOTED
1526	Sajjad Hussain	M-COM	700			MCO-C15, MCO-C12
	Manzoor Hussain					PROMOTED
1527	Muhammad Sohail Wahid	M-COM	700			Full Fail
	Hafiz Wahid Bukhsh					E. II E. II
1528	Muhammad Asif	M-COM	700			Full Fail
	Muhammad Yasin Muhammad Sami Ullah					MCO-C12
1529	Muhammad Zafar Iqbal	M-COM	700			
	Rizwan Akhter					PROMOTED
1530	Akhter Hussain	M-COM	1400	831	59.36	Pass
	Muhammad Zahid Iqbal		4			Pass
1531	Rab Nawaz	M-COM	1400	690	49.29	า นออ



Controller of Examinations

Roll Number Wise Result

M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I & Part-II 2015

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I & Part-II 2015 (Held in MAY TO JU

Roll No	Name Father's Name	Degree	Max Marks	Marks Obtained	Percentage (%)	Fail/Re-appear in the Subjects
1532	Ijaz Fareed Talib Hussain	M-COM	1400			Full Fail
1533	Muhammad Faran Arshad Arshad Pervaiz	M-COM	1400	718	51.29	Pass
1534	Ali Raza Akram Muhammad Akram	M-COM	1400	794	56.71	Pass
1535	Shehnaz Akhtar Muhammad Sadiq	M-COM	700			MCO-C15, MCO-C12 PROMOTED

Though every care has been taken in preparation and declaration of the result yet errors and omissions are excepted. Entries in this notification do not confer any right or privilege, independently, upon a candidate for the grant of certificate/degree, which will be issued under the regulations in due course of time.

The University reserves the right to correct, modify, alter or change the result, in any manner, if any irregularity or mistake is observed in the compilation of the result.

Typographical mistakes (if any) in the notification will not entitle any body to interpret the result in his/her favour and claim any success or advantage therefrom. The University reserves the right to correct such mistakes as and when it comes in its notice.

The marks obtained and divisions by the candidates qualified for the examination have been shown against

Prepared By:	Checked By:	Dated: 30-08-2016
Asst. Controller of I	Examinations (IT Section)	Asst. Controller of Examinations (Tabulation)
		Dy. Controller of Examinations
		Additional Controller of Examinations
Controller of Examii	nations	
Vice Chancellor		